Product specifications
Eaton HM60030-3PR
Catalog Number: HM60030-3PR
Eaton Bussmann series HM modular fuse block, Modular fuse block, 0-30
A, Three-pole, Class H|Class K, 10 kA, Screw with pressure plate, 10 kAIC,
600 V
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series HM modular
fuse block
HM60030-3PR
051712511445
6.25 in 2.25 in
3.5 in 0.45 lb
Not Applicable RoHS Compliant
Contact Manufacturer
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
0-30A
10 kA
600 V
Physical details
Three-pole
General information
Class K
Class H
Resources
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
HM60030-3PR~Fuse Block, Class H, 600V 30A, 3 Pole
Bussmann series Fuseology
Class H(K), J and R Power distribution fuse block overview
Eaton Specification Sheet - HM60030-3PR
Amperage Rating
Short-circuit rating
Voltage rating
Number of Poles
Class
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets